100
• -1 to +10 bar
• Analog and/or Digital Outputs
• With display
Sensors
Pressure Output Connection Order code
range electrical pneumatic
-1 to 0 bar 1 analog / 7 amp. conn. G1/8 P5V-SVVA16K
-1 to 0 bar 1 analog & 1 digit M8 G1/8 MPS-V1G-PC
0 to +10 bar 1 analog & 1 digit M8 G1/8 MPS-P1G-PC
-1 to 0 bar 1 analog & 1 digit M8 Flange MPS-V1E-PC
0 to +10 bar 1 analog & 1 digit M8 Flange MPS-P1E-PC
-1 to 0 bar 1 digit M8 Flange MPS-V1E-PC3
-1 to 0 bar 2 digit M8 G1/8 MPS-V2G-PC
0 to +10 bar 2 digit M8 G1/8 MPS-P2G-PC
-1 to 0 bar 2 digit M8 G1/8 MPS-V3G-PC
0 to +10 bar 2 digit M8 G1/8 MPS-P3G-PC
-1 to 0 bar 2 digit M8 Tube MPS-V6T-PC
-1 to 0 bar 2 digit Cable Tube MPS-V6T-PG
-1 to 0 bar 2 digit M8 G1/8 MPS-V6G-PC
-1 to 0 bar 2 digit Cable G1/8 MPS-V6G-PG
-1 to 0 bar 1 analog Cable Tube MPS-V6T-AGE
0 to +10 bar 1 analog Cable Tube MPS-P6T-AGE
-1 to 0 bar 1 digit M8 Tube MPS-V8T-PC
Cable MPS-71E-PG
Cable MPS-74E-PG
• High performance silencers and  vacuum filters
• Electronic cables with M8 connector 4 pin
Thread Order code
G 3/4 MS6-01
G 1/2 MSL02
G 1/4 MSM-01
G 1/8 MSS-01
Order code
VF-11
VF-2
VF-3
VF-5
VF-6
VFL-44
VFL-66
Order code
CB-M8-4P-2M
CB-M8-4P-5M
CB-M8-4P-5M-90
Electronic cables Silencers Vacuum filters
Thread Order code
G3/8 P5V-BKS13
G1/2 P5V-BKS14
Thread Order code
M5 P5V-BKS35
G1/8 P5V-BKS11
G1/4 P5V-BKS12
Vacuum cut-off valve
Vacuum sensors
Vacuum accessories